
Tree	Counts	on	Public	Lands,	2015	vs.	2021
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Total	Tree	Counts	by	Ward
2015	vs.	2021

Neighbourhood
Year

2015 2021
WESTWOOD
SOUTH	TUXEDO
TUXEDO
ELMHURST
BETSWORTH
WESTDALE
OLD	TUXEDO
RIVER	WEST	PARK
ERIC	COY
KIRKFIELD
SOUTHBOINE
VIALOUX
VARSITY	VIEW
ASSINIBOIA	DOWNS
GLENDALE
RIDGEDALE
RIDGEWOOD	SOUTH
ROBLIN	PARK
MARLTON
EDGELAND
WILKES	SOUTH
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ASSINIBOINE	PARK
Grand	Total 24,242
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Total	Tree	Counts,	by	Neighborhood
2015	vs.	2021

Common	Name
Year

2015 2021
green	ash
bur	oak
American	Elm
Linden	species
trembling	aspen
Colorado	blue	spruce
Siberian	Elm
Manitoba	maple,	boxelder
white	spruce
Poplar	species 780
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1,034
1,083
1,394
1,441
2,423
2,387
2,583
6,034
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824
984

1,069
1,380
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2,624
2,554
6,162
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